53
17
41
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1741
1741
Tools – Hand & Workholding
To
ol

40+20+10+4+1+
Price Each
Order CodeMftrs. List No.
Adaptor È"
Ì Converts 3⁄8" drive
sockets into 1⁄4" drive
Ì Chrome vanadium extra finish
Ì Conforms to DIN 3120 and ISO 1174
HAT31
707-94617765
40+20+10+4+1+
Price Each
Order CodeMftrs. List No.
Sockets 3/8" Drive
Double Hexagon Socket Ñ"
Ì High-quality metric
and Imperial sockets
Ì High performance
Ì Thin walled for access in limited space
Ì Dynamic drive profile
Ì Chrome vanadium extra finish
Ì Conforms to DIN 3124 and ISO 2725
HAT37
708-0128A7400DZ-7⁄87⁄8
708-0116A7400DZ-13⁄1613⁄16
708-0104A7400DZ-3⁄43⁄4
708-0098A7400DZ-11⁄1611⁄16
708-0086A7400DZ-5⁄85⁄8
708-0074A7400DZ-19⁄3219⁄32
708-0062A7400DZ-9⁄169⁄16
708-0050A7400DZ-17⁄3217⁄32
708-0049A7400DZ-1⁄21⁄2
708-0037A7400DZ-7⁄167⁄16
708-0025A7400DZ-3⁄83⁄8
Imperial
708-0013A7400DM-2121
708-0001A7400DM-2020
707-9990A7400DM-1919